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27733 MAINT/ALTR 40 04/08/2009

HX Base Yr

1162 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,967 93.2364 104.42 205,394 1983 1983 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 82,701

FOP 108 30 32 1,671

FOP 108 30 32 1,671

UDC 440 25 110 5,743

UOP 504 20 101 5,273

UST 240 45 108 5,639

2,984 1,967 102,697

UOP= N8 W54 S26 E4 N18 E16 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$ E18 E16 $ BAS=
W16 S6 W18 N6 W16 S36 E16 FOP= E18 N6 W18 S6$ N6 E18 S6 E16
N36$ PTR=E30 UDC= E22 N20 W22 UST= W8 S30 E8 N30$ S20 $ W30$.
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,040

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5,590

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.30 225,000.00 67,500.00 67,500


